Local School Committee - St. Helen’s Church of England School

TERM WHO ATTENDANCE RECORD RELEVANT

DATE OF BUSINESS & TRAINING COMPLETED OVER THE

NAME & LEAD ROLES OF APPOINTED

APPOINTMENT Number of PECUNIARY PAST ACADEMIC YEAR

New Governors Training

Sally Akam 22.09.2020 4 Years Board 2 2 100 . .

New Governors Training - Diocese

. Daughter is Trust Governance in a MAT
Judith Colpus . . .
01.10.2018 4 Years Board 10 10 100 Business Manager Safeguarding Level 2 and GDPR

Early Years Lead Governor .

Ofsted Training
Gemma Fidler 01.10.2018 4 Years  Staff Election 7 10 70 Safeguarding Level 2 and GDPR
Robyn Fisher Associate Director
Chair Parent .
SEND Lead Governor 21.07.2020 4 Years Election 8 10 80 Safeguarding Level 2 and GDPR
Claire Lewis 01.10.2018 10 10 100 Safeguarding Level 2 and GDPR
Headteacher
Charlie Northcott Married to a
Safeguarding & Online 08.12.2020 4 Years Pargnt 6 10 60 member of staff Safeguard!ng Level 2 and GDPR
Safety Lead Governor Election Safeguarding Level 3
sarah Walton 08.12.2020 4 Years Board 2 2 100 New Governors Training

New Governors Training - Diocese
Vacancy

** including governance roles in other education institutions, any material interests arising from relationships between governor or relationships between governors
and school staff (inc, spouses, partners and close relatives.



Committee Members who have left the Local Schools Committee within the last 12 months

NAME & LEAD ROLES

Date of
Appointment

Date of
Resignation

WHO
APPOINTED
THEM

ATTENDANCE RECORD

RELEVANT
BUSINESS &
PECUNIARY

TRAINING COMPLETED OVER THE
PAST ACADEMIC YEAR

Robyn Fisher
Joint Chair

Martin Pollock

Edward Johns
Joint Chair

Charlie Northcott
Martin Wilson

SIAMS Lead Governor
Chair of Ethos
Committee

01.10.2018

01.10.2018

01.10.2018

01.10.2018

01.10.2018

20.07.2020

09.07.2020

31.08.2020

07.12.2020

31.08.2020

Board

Board

Parent
Election

Board

Board

Meetings

6 10
8 10
7 10

Change of Category
60 None
None
80
Change of Category
None
70

Governance in a MAT
Safeguarding Level 2 & GDPR

Safeguarding Level 2 and GDPR

Safeguarding Level 2 and GDPR



