NAME & LEAD ROLES	DATE OF APPOINTMENT	TERM OF OFFICE	WHO APPOINTED THEM	ATTENDANCE RECORD			RELEVANT BUSINESS &	TRAINING COMPLETED OVER THE
				Attended	Number of Meetings	%	PECUNIARY INTERESTS **	PAST ACADEMIC YEAR
Sally Akam	22.09.2020	4 Years	Board	2	2	100		New Governors Training New Governors Training - Diocese
Judith Colpus Early Years Lead Governor	01.10.2018	4 Years	Board	10	10	100`	Daughter is Trust Business Manager	Governance in a MAT Safeguarding Level 2 and GDPR Ofsted Training
Gemma Fidler	01.10.2018	4 Years	Staff Election	7	10	70		Safeguarding Level 2 and GDPR
Robyn Fisher Chair SEND Lead Governor	21.07.2020	4 Years	Parent Election	8	10	80	Associate Director	Safeguarding Level 2 and GDPR
Claire Lewis Headteacher	01.10.2018			10	10	100		Safeguarding Level 2 and GDPR
Charlie Northcott Safeguarding & Online Safety Lead Governor	08.12.2020	4 Years	Parent Election	6	10	60	Married to a member of staff	Safeguarding Level 2 and GDPR Safeguarding Level 3
Sarah Walton	08.12.2020	4 Years	Board	2	2	100		New Governors Training New Governors Training - Diocese
Vacancy								

** including governance roles in other education institutions, any material interests arising from relationships between governor or relationships between governors and school staff (inc, spouses, partners and close relatives.

Committee Members who have left the Local Schools Committee within the last 12 months

NAME & LEAD ROLES	Date of Appointment	Date of Resignation	WHO APPOINTED THEM	ATTENDANCE RECORD			RELEVANT BUSINESS & PECUNIARY	TRAINING COMPLETED OVER THE PAST ACADEMIC YEAR
				Attended	Number of Meetings	%age	INTERESTS **	
Robyn Fisher Joint Chair	01.10.2018	20.07.2020	Board				Change of Category	
Martin Pollock	01.10.2018	09.07.2020	Board	6	10	60	None	Governance in a MAT Safeguarding Level 2 & GDPR
Edward Johns Joint Chair	01.10.2018	31.08.2020	Parent Election	8	10	80	None	Safeguarding Level 2 and GDPR
Charlie Northcott	01.10.2018	07.12.2020	Board	Change of Category				
Martin Wilson SIAMS Lead Governor Chair of Ethos Committee	01.10.2018	31.08.2020	Board	7	10	70	None	Safeguarding Level 2 and GDPR